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6th Primary Parents Meeting Guide  
 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

6
th

   
 P

ri
m

. "
A

" 

English Ghada A.Khalek 6I 

Arabic Abeer Zaki 6K 

Math Sara Nagy 6A 

Science Doaa Khaled 6C 

Social Studies Ghada Khairy 5G 

2nd Language Asmaa Nabil 6A 

Religion Dina Mohamed 5G 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Sara Hafez Computer Lab (1) 

 

6
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"B
" 

English Samar Saeed 6K 

Arabic Abdel Sadek 6B 

Math Noha Mohamed 6B 

Science Noura Marzouk 6B 

Social Studies Hala Ahmed 6H 

2nd Language Mai Mahmoud 6D 

Religion Abdel Sadek 6B 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Janet Erian Computer Lab (1) 

6
th

  P
ri

m
. "

C
" 

English Raghda Mattar 6C 

Arabic Samah Mahmoud 6H 

Math Omayma Mohamed 6C 

Science Doaa Khaled 6C 

Social Studies Heba Farouk 6J 

2nd Language Asmaa Nabil 6A 

Religion Samah Mahmoud 6H 

Art Nermeen Hossam  Art Room 

Computer Janet Erian Computer Lab (1) 



 

 

 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 
6

th
   

 P
ri

m
. "

D
" 

English Hanan ElSayed 6D 

Arabic Zeinab Antar 6D 

Math Shaimaa A.Hameed 6I 

Science Radwa Hamouda 6F 

Social Studies Heba Farouk 6J 

2nd Language Mai Mahmoud 6D 

Religion Zainab Antar 6D 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Sara Hafez Computer Lab (1) 

 

6
th

 P
ri

m
. "

E"
 

English Mai Sameer 6E 

Arabic Samia A.Latif 6E 

Math Sara Nagy 6A 

Science Doaa Khaled 6C 

Social Studies Mounira Magdy 6K 

2nd Language Asmaa Nabil 6A 

Religion Samia A.Latif 6E 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Sara Hafez Computer Lab (1) 

6
th

  P
ri

m
. "

F"
 

English Salwa A.Fatah 6F 

Arabic Ammar Saleh 6F 

Math Maysa Helmy 6H 

Science Radwa Hamouda 6F 

Social Studies Heba Farouk 6J 

2nd Language Mai Mahmoud 6D 

Religion Ammar Saleh 6F 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Marwa A.Aziz Computer Lab (1) 

 

21/2/2024 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 

6
th

 P
ri

m
. "

G
" 

English Basma Helmy 6G 

Arabic Nahed Younis 6G 

Math Noha Mohamed 6B 

Science Noura Marzouk 6B 

Social Studies Hala Ahmed 6H 

2nd Language Asmaa Nabil 6A 

Religion Nahed Younis 6G 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Janet Erian Computer Lab (1) 

 

6
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"H
" 

English Salwa A.Fatah 6F 

Arabic Samah Mahmoud 6H 

Math Maysa Helmy 6H 

Science Radwa Hamouda 6F 

Social Studies Hala Ahmed 6H 

French Yasmine ElNahas French Staff Room 

Religion Abdel Sadek 6B 

Art Nermeen Hossam Art Room 

Computer Marwa A.Aziz Computer Lab (1) 

6
th

  P
ri

m
.  

"I
" 

English Ghada A.Khalek 6I 

Arabic Amany A.Salam 6I 

Math Shaimaa A.Hameed 6I 

Science Radwa Hamouda 6F 

Social Studies Mounira Magdy 6K 

2nd Language Ingy Adly 6J 

Religion Amany A.Salam 6I 

Art Maha Mostafa Art Staff Room 

Computer Sara Hafez Computer Lab (1) 

 

21/2/2024 

 



 

 

Class Subject Teachers’ Name Place 
6

th
 P

ri
m

. "
J"

 

 
English Marwa Hossam  6J 

Arabic Samia A.Latif E 

Math Omayma Mohamed 6C 

Science Doaa Khaled 6C 

Social Studies Heba Farouk 6J 

2nd Language Ingy Adly 6J 

Religion Howaida A.Fatah Co Meeting Room 

Art Maha Mostafa Art Staff Room 

Computer Sara Hafez Computer Lab (1) 

 

6
th

 P
ri

m
.  

"K
" 

English Samar Saeed 6K 

Arabic Abeer Zaki 6K 

Math Marwa Fathy Math Staff Room 

Science Noura Marzouk 6B 

Social Studies Mounira Magdy 6K 

2nd Language Ingy Adly 6J 

Religion Abeer Zaki 6K 

Art Maha Mostafa Art Staff Room 

Computer Marwa A.Aziz Computer Lab (1) 

 

*N.B: The following staffs will be as followed:  

 Computer Teachers, Ground Floor (at the Computer lab 1 & 2) in Co-School. 

 Art Teachers, (at the Art Room) in 2nd Floor Co-School. 
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